
HSCC (India) Ltd 
E-6(A), Sector-1 

Noida (U.P)-201301 
 
HSCC/HRM/NIT/2019/                                30.07.2019 

Notice Inviting e-Tender for Providing Housekeeping Services 
 
 
e-Tenders in two bid system are invited from the agencies registered with PF,ESI 
and other statutory bodies in Delhi/NCR for providing housekeeping services. 
The last date of uploading of tenders is 09.08.2019 01:00 p.m. at 
http://tenderwizard.com/HSCC. For forms and other details bidders may also visit 
our website at www.hsccltd.co.in. Prospective bidders are advised to visit HSCC 
website as corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be notified on the 
company’s website and separate advertisement will not be made for this. 
 
  

       Sr. CGM-I 



HSCC (INDIA) LTD.  
(A Government of India Enterprises) E-
6 (A), Sector-1, Noida – 201 301 (U.P) 

 
No. HSCC/HO/HOUSE KEEPING/2019 15.07.2019

 
NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

 
HSCC (I) Ltd, (A Government of India Enterprises), invites the bid from agencies /firms for the 

following works at HSCC Corporate Office located at Plot No. E-6(A), Sector-I, Noida, U.P.-201301” 
Tender No. Name & description of work Estimated Completion Date of Last date of Bid Security 

  cost (Rs.) period of Issue of Submission amount 
   work Tender  (in Rs.) 
   (months) Documents   
       

HSCC/ Providing housekeeping 22.5 Lacs 12-months From 09.08.2019 Rs.43000/- 
HO/ services including cleaning,   30.07.2019 Upto  
HOUSE maintenance, etc. in HSCC   Till 1300hrs.  
KEEPING/ Corporate Office located at   09.08.2019 Opening of  
2019 Plot No. E-6(A), E -13 & 14   between tender at  

 tore Sector-I, Noida, U.P.-   1000 to 1530 hrs on  
 201301”   1300 hrs 09.08.2019  
       
 

Notice Inviting e-Tender along with the Complete set of tender document comprising 
prequalification document, Instructions to Tender conditions of contract & Technical 
specifications (Volume I) and Bill of Quantities (Volume II) has been made available at HSCC e-
Tender portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC. 

 
The bidder would be required to register at HSCC e-Tender portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC. 
The bid documents are available on line from 30.07.2019. For submission and other tender details, 
please refer HSCC e-tender portal http://tenderwizard.com/HSCC . For submission of bids, the bidder is 
required to have Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) from one of the authorized Certifying Authorities. 

 
The bidders are required to submit : 

 
a) Original non refundable Demand Draft of Rs.1000/- (Rupees one thousand only) as cost 

of bid, in favour to HSCC (India) Ltd., payable at Noida/Delhi in an envelope.  
 

b) Original Demand Draft of Rs. 43,000/- (Rupees forty-three thousand only) as Bid security/EMD in 
favour of HSC (India) Ltd., payable at Noida/Delhi in a separate sealed envelope to be submitted 
to Sr. SR. CGM-I-I, HSCC (India) Ltd., before the date and time fixed for opening of bid either 
by registered post or by hand failing which the bid will be declared non-responsive.  

 
Please super-subscribe on the envelopes :  

 

 
e-Tender Notice for “Providing housekeeping services including cleaning, maintenance, 
etc. in HSCC Corporate Office”  

 
\ 
 

 
HSCC/HO/HOUSE KEEPING/2019 VOL-I (Part A) Page 3 of 19  



Complete set of Tenders documents comprising of Volume – I : Technical Bid & Volume – II : Bill of 

Quantity - Commercial Bid has been made available at e-tender portal http://tenderwizard.com/HSCC. 
 
Employer/HSCC reserves the right to accept or reject any application without assigning any 
reason or incurring any liability whatsoever. 
 
Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC e-Tender portal 
http://tenderwizard.com/HSCC as corrigendum/amendments etc. if any, will be notified on this 
portal only and separate advertisement will not be made for this. 
 

Sd/-  
SR. 

CGM-I  
HSCC (India) Limited 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HSCC/HO/HOUSE KEEPING/2019 VOL-I (Part A) Page 4 of 19  


	NIT_House_Keeping_30-07-2019.pdf
	Untitled1.pdf

